ANNUAL REPORT ACT 693

Turtle Creek Fire Department Board of Commissioners

Bill Bosley
Tommie White
Richard Ramsey
Ken Jaggers

Gary Newcomb

Fire Chief

Jimmy Cooper

Designated Official

Saline County Treasurer

Annual Dues
$50

$10 per 40 acres

501-804-6550
501-778-9140
501-454-2762
501-315-7015

501-315-7647

501-658-0894
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